Tribal/Interior Budget Council
National Budget Meeting
Agenda

Northern Quest Resort & Casino
100 N Hayford Road
Airway Heights, WA 99001
July 30-31, 2013

Tuesday, July 30

9:00-11:30
8:30-11:30

11:30-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:15

3:15-3:45

3:45-5:15

5:15

Tribal Caucus
IA Managers meeting

Lunch (on your own)

Call to Order/Roll call K.Washburn/J.Keel/R.Shepherd
Opening Prayer Tribal Member-TBA

Approval of Agenda K.Washburn/J.Keel/R.Shepherd
Approval of Minutes K.Washburn/J.Keel/R.Shepherd
Opening Remarks K.Washburn/J.Keel/R.Shepherd
Report from Tribal Caucus K.Washburn/J.Keel/R.Shepherd
Legislative Update NCAI

Break

OST Update Michele Singer

BIA Update Mike Black

- Law Enforcement Darren Cruzan

- Contract Support Thomas Thompson

Adjourn for the day
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Wednesday, July 31

8:30-9:00

9:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:15

2:15-3:00

3:00-3:15

3:15-3:45

3:45-4:15

4:15-4:30

4:30-5:00

5:00

Opening Remarks

Budget Calendar — Check

FY 2014 Budget Update

Effects of Possible Sequestration
Strategic Plan

Break

FY 2015 Budget Update
Report from Budget Subcommittee

FY 2016 Budget Process
Lunch (on your own)
Trust Commission Update
Land Buy Back Program

Geographic Information Systems and
Indian Informatics

Break

BIE Update

Self Governance 2.0

Discussion — Location of 2014 4™ quarter meeting
Old Business

New Business

Agenda Items for December Meeting

Review Dates of future TIBC meetings

Adjourn

K.Washburn/J.Keel/R.Shepherd

Thomas Thompson

Dave Conner

Ratana (Toye) Warito

Tex Hall

John McClanahan

Bryan Rice

Dr. Charles Roessel

Sharee Freeman

Amber Ebarb
K.Washburn/J.Keel/R.Shepherd

Thursday, August 1

8:00-2:00

IA Managers meeting
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