Tribal/Interior Budget Council National Budget Meeting Agenda Northern Quest Resort & Casino 100 N Hayford Road Airway Heights, WA 99001 July 30-31, 2013

Tuesday, July 30

9:00-11:30	Tribal Caucus	
8:30-11:30	IA Managers meeting	
11:30-1:00	Lunch (on your own)	
1:00-1:30	Call to Order/Roll call Opening Prayer Approval of Agenda Approval of Minutes	K.Washburn/J.Keel/R.Shepherd Tribal Member-TBA K.Washburn/J.Keel/R.Shepherd K.Washburn/J.Keel/R.Shepherd
1:30-2:00	Opening Remarks	K.Washburn/J.Keel/R.Shepherd
2:00-2:30	Report from Tribal Caucus	K.Washburn/J.Keel/R.Shepherd
2:30-3:00	Legislative Update	NCAI
3:00-3:15	Break	
3:15-3:45	OST Update	Michele Singer
3:45-5:15	BIA Update - Law Enforcement - Contract Support	Mike Black Darren Cruzan Thomas Thompson
5:15	Adjourn for the day	

Wednesday, July 31

8:30-9:00	Opening Remarks	K.Washburn/J.Keel/R.Shepherd
9:00-10:15	Budget Calendar – Check FY 2014 Budget Update Effects of Possible Sequestration Strategic Plan	Thomas Thompson
10:15-10:30	Break	
10:30-11:00	FY 2015 Budget Update Report from Budget Subcommittee	Dave Conner
11:00-11:30	FY 2016 Budget Process	Ratana (Toye) Warito
11:30-1:00	Lunch (on your own)	
1:00-1:30	Trust Commission Update	Tex Hall
1:30-2:15	Land Buy Back Program	John McClanahan
2:15-3:00	Geographic Information Systems and Indian Informatics	Bryan Rice
3:00-3:15	Break	
3:15-3:45	BIE Update	Dr. Charles Roessel
3:45-4:15	Self Governance 2.0	Sharee Freeman
4:15-4:30	Discussion – Location of 2014 4 th quarter meeting	
4:30-5:00	Old Business New Business Agenda Items for December Meeting Review Dates of future TIBC meetings	Amber Ebarb K.Washburn/J.Keel/R.Shepherd
5:00	Adjourn	

Thursday, August 1

8:00-2:00 IA Managers meeting